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2017 - 2018 Season 
 

    

          

Lacrosse, Girls JV -   

Date  Time H-A Opponent Dismiss Depart Return Status Type 

Mar 06 Tue 5:30 PM H Beachwood  NA NA NA Norm S 

Mar 14 Wed 6:00 PM H Saint Joseph Academy NA NA NA Norm S 

Mar 21 Wed 5:00 PM A Wooster High School NA 3:00 PM 10:00 PM Norm L 

Mar 24 Sat 3:00 PM A Walsh Jesuit High School NA 1:15 PM 8:00 PM Norm L 

Mar 26 Mon 6:00 PM H Lake Catholic High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Mar 28 Wed 6:00 PM H Westlake High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 07 Sat 1:00 PM H Brunswick High School NA NA NA Norm NL 

Apr 09 Mon 5:30 PM A Avon High School NA 4:15 PM 9:30 PM Norm NL 

Apr 11 Wed 6:30 PM A Laurel School NA 3:30 PM 8:30 PM Norm NL 

Apr 14 Sat 1:00 PM H Strongsville High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 16 Mon 6:00 PM H Avon Lake High School NA NA NA Norm L 

Apr 18 Wed 6:30 PM A Magnificat High School - OH NA 4:00 PM 8:00 PM Norm L 

Apr 25 Wed 6:00 PM A Bay High/Middle School NA 4:45 PM 9:00 PM Norm NL 

Apr 27 Fri 5:30 PM A Revere Local Schools NA 4:00 PM 9:30 PM Norm NL 

May 01 Tue 6:00 PM H Hawken Upper School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 05 Sat 6:00 PM H Shaker Heights Middle/High School NA NA NA Norm L 

May 07 Mon 6:00 PM H Chagrin Falls Schools NA NA NA Norm NL 

May 09 Wed 6:00 PM H Hathaway Brown School NA NA NA Norm L 
 

 

 


